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Sun Nov 1 - Tue Nov 3, 2015 (Eastern Time) 
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Weekly Update Meeting @ Director
Holzer's Office 
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James Holzer Wed Nov 4- Fri Nov 6, 2015 (Eastern Time) 
Wed 1114 

8am 
Schedules @James' Office 

Sam • 8:30am 
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11am 
DHS CFOIA Officer call 
11am • 11:30am 
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4pm 
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6pm 
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Thu 1115 

vem r 
Managers and Supervisors (M&S) 
Forum@ A2 Auditorium, A1- 85 
Conference Room; field- various 
1pm ·2:30pm 

lebrating publication of the NAP 
3.0!@ The Exchange, 1719 G St 
NW, side bar 
5:30pm ·7:30pm 

Fri 1116 
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Submission of 
Topics (By 
Following 
Monday-11 :00 
am)@ OGIS 
1pm • Gpm 



James Holzer Sat Nov 7 - Mon Nov 9, 2015 (Eastern Time) 
Sat 11 17 
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Sun 1118 Mon11 19 

SES Orientation Briefing @ U.S. 
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Holzer's Office 
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government groups @AI, 
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10am • 12pm 
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SES Orientation Briefing@ U.S. 
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2pm • 3:30pm 

3pm 

4 pm 

5pm 

6pm 

7pm 

Tue Nov 10 - Th
Wed 11/11 
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Thu11 / 12 

GIS Open 
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James Holzer Fri Nov 13 -Sun Nov 15, 2015 (Eastern Time) 
Fri11 113 

?am 

hm·hm 
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9am 

Sunshine Week 
Meeting 
9:30am· 10:30am 

10am 
DOl meet with 
OGIS@ Juan 
Valdez Cafe, 
1889 F St NW, 
Washington, DC 
20006 United 

11am 
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1pm 
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Submission of 
Topics (By 
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Monday-11 :00 
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James Holzer Mon Nov 16 -Wed Nov 18, 2015 (Eastern Time) 
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James Holzer Thu Nov 19 - Sat Nov 21 , 2015 (Eastern Time) 
Thu 11 /1 9 
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10am 

Aonline Partner Update @ EPA 
(14th and Constitution Ave NW) 
room 6124 11am 10:30am • 11 :30am 
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4 pm 
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6pm 

Fri11 /20 

NG 

genda Topics: 
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Before Each 
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1pm • Gpm 

Sat1 1/21 



James Holzer 
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Wed Nov 25 - Fri Nov 27, 2015 (Eastern Time) James Holzer 
Wed 11125 
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11am ~--------------------------~TIC with Kim 
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James Holzer Sat Nov 28 - Mon Nov 30, 2015 (Eastern Time) 
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